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Trupti Dalvi

From: Santosh Tambe
Sent: 14 August 2024 16:10
To: Trupti Dalvi
Cc: Sitaram Mistry; Shama Nair; Akshay Sharma; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp; Stephen P; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp; Suraj Kumbhar; Prakash Mistry; Khushbu Verma; Nimisha Jadhav
Subject: FW: FW: Additional work at Dhaba, Nourish and IDLI.COM at Ahmedabad airport
Attachments: HVAC.zip

Dear Trupti , 
 
 
      Please find attached the Additional work details of KFC , Dhaba , Nourish , Idli.com at Ahmbd – Food court – T1  HVAC , Kindly raise the PR for the same , the additional works were not a part of the BOQ , but were mentioned in the Design Docket 
and had to be carried out as per the docket on site . 
       Quantity is certified as per the works done on site  , rates to be finalized by Purchase . 
 
 
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  
 
 
 
     
 

From: Sandeep Suryawanshi <sandeep@inventechsolutions.net>  
Sent: 05 August 2024 17:00 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Suraj Kumbhar 
<suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Urmila Jadhav <urmila.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-
corp.in>; Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Shirish Awati <shirish@inventechsolutions.net> 
Subject: Re: FW: Additional work at Dhaba, Nourish and IDLI.COM at Ahmedabad airport 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Santosh ji,  
 
Please find attached quotations for additional work for Nourish, Dhaba, IDLI.COM and HVAC work at food court Ahmedabad airport. 
Requesting you to please review and proceed further for PO. 
   
 
Thanks & Regards, 
SAndeep 
Inventech Solutions 

 
 
 
 
On Fri, 26 Jul 2024 at 18:33, Shirish Awati <shirish@inventechsolutions.net> wrote: 

Dear Santosh,  
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Could you please let me know if any further updates on the PO for additional work completed for Dhaba, Nourish and Idli.com outlets at Ahmedabad airport. 
 
We had initiated discussion for additional work long back but as per your suggestion we waited until the end of the project to make consolidated list of it so as to avoid multiple POs. 
 
Now there will be no further addition and we are ready with the required list of additional work we request you to please certify the work and process it further for PO processing on priority basis.  
 
Kindly note that the amount of additional work is significant and we are not in position of holding it back for long time. 
 
Requesting your support on the same. 
 
Thanks and regards, 
Shirish 
 
 
 
On Fri, 31 May 2024, 13:41 Santosh Tambe, <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> wrote: 

Dear Sandeep , 

  

      As discussed the Additional works are checked and approved , Kindly follow the below points . 

  

1.       Kindly Bifurcate the works cost centre wise and category wise  

2.       Few technical details are missing in the specs sheet , kindly update the same as discussed  

3.       Also a few more additional works will be added on to it kindly list it on site now and add it in the list , already briefed Sitaram for the same . 

4.       We can’t keep on making 2 / 3 PO of the same , preciously we should be having a final list with all the additional works  

  

Aside Stephen / Sarvesh -  Kindly take a note of it . 

  

  

  

Regards 

Santosh TAMBE  

  

From: Sandeep Suryawanshi <sandeep@inventechsolutions.net>  
Sent: 20May 2024 10:43 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Shirish Awati <shirish@inventechsolutions.net>; Inventech Solutions <inventechsolutionspune@gmail.com> 
Subject: Additional work at Dhaba, Nourish and IDLI.COM at Ahmedabad airport 
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CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  

Dear Santosh ji,  

  

Along with Mr. Sitaram we have observed  so much additional work at Dhaba, Nourish and IDLI.COM at Ahmedabad airport. 

Please find attached detail for additional work along with sign of Mr. Sitaram and quotation. 

Requesting you to please review and take it forward for additional PO's 

  

 
 

Thanks & Regards, 

SAndeep 

Inventech Solutions 

 

  


